
Withdraw by this Date:

1             2       3         4        5         6         7        8         9         10       11      12       13       14        15       16      

Withdrawals prior to 08/21/2024 will be 100% refunded

8/21/2024 Wednesday 416         832   1,249  1,665 2,081  2,497  2,914 3,330  3,746  4,162  4,578 4,995  5,411  5,827   6,243  6,660 

8/22/2024 Thursday 412         825   1,237  1,650 2,062  2,475  2,887 3,300  3,712  4,124  4,537 4,949  5,362  5,774   6,187  6,599 

8/23/2024 Friday 409         817   1,226  1,635 2,043  2,452  2,861 3,269  3,678  4,087  4,495 4,904  5,313  5,721   6,130  6,539 

8/24/2024 Saturday 405         810   1,215  1,620 2,024  2,429  2,834 3,239  3,644  4,049  4,454 4,859  5,263  5,668   6,073  6,478 

8/25/2024 Sunday 401         802   1,203  1,604 2,006  2,407  2,808 3,209  3,610  4,011  4,412 4,813  5,214  5,615   6,017  6,418 

8/26/2024 Monday 397         795   1,192  1,589 1,987  2,384  2,781 3,179  3,576  3,973  4,371 4,768  5,165  5,562   5,960  6,357 

8/27/2024 Tuesday 394         787   1,181  1,574 1,968  2,361  2,755 3,148  3,542  3,935  4,329 4,722  5,116  5,510   5,903  6,297 

8/28/2024 Wednesday 390         780   1,171  1,561 1,951  2,341  2,731 3,121  3,512  3,902  4,292 4,682  5,072  5,463   5,853  6,243 

8/29/2024 Thursday 386         773   1,159  1,546 1,932  2,318  2,705 3,091  3,478  3,864  4,250 4,637  5,023  5,410   5,796  6,182 

8/30/2024 Friday 383         765   1,148  1,530 1,913  2,296  2,678 3,061  3,444  3,826  4,209 4,591  4,974  5,357   5,739  6,122 

8/31/2024 Saturday 379         758   1,137  1,515 1,894  2,273  2,652 3,031  3,410  3,788  4,167 4,546  4,925  5,304   5,683  6,061 

9/1/2024 Sunday 375         750   1,125  1,500 1,875  2,250  2,625 3,000  3,376  3,751  4,126 4,501  4,876  5,251   5,626  6,001 

9/2/2024 Monday 371         743   1,114  1,485 1,856  2,228  2,599 2,970  3,342  3,713  4,084 4,455  4,827  5,198   5,569  5,940 

9/3/2024 Tuesday 368         735   1,103  1,470 1,838  2,205  2,573 2,940  3,308  3,675  4,043 4,410  4,778  5,145   5,513  5,880 

9/4/2024 Wednesday 364         727   1,091  1,455 1,819  2,182  2,546 2,910  3,273  3,637  4,001 4,365  4,728  5,092   5,456  5,820 

9/5/2024 Thursday 360         720   1,080  1,440 1,800  2,160  2,520 2,880  3,239  3,599  3,959 4,319  4,679  5,039   5,399  5,759 

9/6/2024 Friday 356         712   1,068  1,425 1,781  2,137  2,493 2,849  3,205  3,562  3,918 4,274  4,630  4,986   5,342  5,699 

9/7/2024 Saturday 352         705   1,057  1,410 1,762  2,114  2,467 2,819  3,171  3,524  3,876 4,229  4,581  4,933   5,286  5,638 

9/8/2024 Sunday 349         697   1,046  1,394 1,743  2,092  2,440 2,789  3,137  3,486  3,835 4,183  4,532  4,880   5,229  5,578 

9/9/2024 Monday 345         690   1,034  1,379 1,724  2,069  2,414 2,759  3,103  3,448  3,793 4,138  4,483  4,827   5,172  5,517 

9/10/2024 Tuesday 341         682   1,023  1,364 1,705  2,046  2,387 2,728  3,069  3,410  3,751 4,092  4,434  4,775   5,116  5,457 

9/11/2024 Wednesday 338         675   1,013  1,351 1,688  2,026  2,364 2,701  3,039  3,377  3,714 4,052  4,390  4,728   5,065  5,403 

9/12/2024 Thursday 334         668   1,002  1,336 1,670  2,003  2,337 2,671  3,005  3,339  3,673 4,007  4,341  4,675   5,009  5,342 

9/13/2024 Friday 330         660   990     1,320 1,651  1,981  2,311 2,641  2,971  3,301  3,631 3,961  4,292  4,622   4,952  5,282 

9/14/2024 Saturday 326         653   979     1,305 1,632  1,958  2,284 2,611  2,937  3,263  3,590 3,916  4,242  4,569   4,895  5,221 

9/15/2024 Sunday 323         645   968     1,290 1,613  1,935  2,258 2,580  2,903  3,226  3,548 3,871  4,193  4,516   4,838  5,161 

9/16/2024 Monday 319         638   956     1,275 1,594  1,913  2,231 2,550  2,869  3,188  3,507 3,825  4,144  4,463   4,782  5,100 

9/17/2024 Tuesday 315         630   945     1,260 1,575  1,890  2,205 2,520  2,835  3,150  3,465 3,780  4,095  4,410   4,725  5,040 

9/18/2024 Wednesday 311         622   934     1,245 1,556  1,867  2,179 2,490  2,801  3,112  3,423 3,735  4,046  4,357   4,668  4,980 

9/19/2024 Thursday 307         615   922     1,230 1,537  1,845  2,152 2,460  2,767  3,074  3,382 3,689  3,997  4,304   4,612  4,919 

9/20/2024 Friday 304         607   911     1,215 1,518  1,822  2,126 2,429  2,733  3,037  3,340 3,644  3,948  4,251   4,555  4,859 

9/21/2024 Saturday 300         600   900     1,200 1,499  1,799  2,099 2,399  2,699  2,999  3,299 3,599  3,898  4,198   4,498  4,798 

9/22/2024 Sunday 296         592   888     1,184 1,481  1,777  2,073 2,369  2,665  2,961  3,257 3,553  3,849  4,145   4,442  4,738 

9/23/2024 Monday 292         585   877     1,169 1,462  1,754  2,046 2,339  2,631  2,923  3,216 3,508  3,800  4,092   4,385  4,677 

9/24/2024 Tuesday 289         577   866     1,154 1,443  1,731  2,020 2,308  2,597  2,885  3,174 3,462  3,751  4,040   4,328  4,617 

9/25/2024 Wednesday 285         570   856     1,141 1,426  1,711  1,996 2,281  2,567  2,852  3,137 3,422  3,707  3,993   4,278  4,563 

9/26/2024 Thursday 281         563   844     1,126 1,407  1,688  1,970 2,251  2,533  2,814  3,095 3,377  3,658  3,940   4,221  4,502 

Receive this amount of refund (by units):

Non-Resident Tuition Fee Refund Schedule for Fall Semester 2024

Prior to August 21, 2024

 5/16/2024..tm page 1 of 2



Withdraw by this Date:

1             2       3         4        5         6         7        8         9         10       11      12       13       14        15       16      

Receive this amount of refund (by units):

Non-Resident Tuition Fee Refund Schedule for Fall Semester 2024

Prior to August 21, 20249/27/2024 Friday 278         555   833     1,110 1,388  1,666  1,943 2,221  2,499  2,776  3,054 3,331  3,609  3,887   4,164  4,442 

9/28/2024 Saturday 274         548   822     1,095 1,369  1,643  1,917 2,191  2,465  2,738  3,012 3,286  3,560  3,834   4,108  4,381 

9/29/2024 Sunday 270         540   810     1,080 1,350  1,620  1,890 2,160  2,431  2,701  2,971 3,241  3,511  3,781   4,051  4,321 

9/30/2024 Monday 266         533   799     1,065 1,331  1,598  1,864 2,130  2,397  2,663  2,929 3,195  3,462  3,728   3,994  4,260 

10/1/2024 Tuesday 263         525   788     1,050 1,313  1,575  1,838 2,100  2,363  2,625  2,888 3,150  3,413  3,675   3,938  4,200 

10/2/2024 Wednesday 259         517   776     1,035 1,294  1,552  1,811 2,070  2,328  2,587  2,846 3,105  3,363  3,622   3,881  4,140 

10/3/2024 Thursday 255         510   765     1,020 1,275  1,530  1,785 2,040  2,294  2,549  2,804 3,059  3,314  3,569   3,824  4,079 

10/4/2024 Friday 251         502   753     1,005 1,256  1,507  1,758 2,009  2,260  2,512  2,763 3,014  3,265  3,516   3,767  4,019 

10/5/2024 Saturday 247         495   742     990    1,237  1,484  1,732 1,979  2,226  2,474  2,721 2,969  3,216  3,463   3,711  3,958 

10/6/2024 Sunday 244         487   731     974    1,218  1,462  1,705 1,949  2,192  2,436  2,680 2,923  3,167  3,410   3,654  3,898 

10/7/2024 Monday 240         480   719     959    1,199  1,439  1,679 1,919  2,158  2,398  2,638 2,878  3,118  3,357   3,597  3,837 

10/8/2024 Tuesday 236         472   708     944    1,180  1,416  1,652 1,888  2,124  2,360  2,596 2,832  3,069  3,305   3,541  3,777 

10/9/2024 Wednesday 233         465   698     931    1,163  1,396  1,629 1,861  2,094  2,327  2,559 2,792  3,025  3,258   3,490  3,723 

10/10/2024 Thursday 229         458   687     916    1,145  1,373  1,602 1,831  2,060  2,289  2,518 2,747  2,976  3,205   3,434  3,662 

10/11/2024 Friday 225         450   675     900    1,126  1,351  1,576 1,801  2,026  2,251  2,476 2,701  2,927  3,152   3,377  3,602 

10/12/2024 Saturday 221         443   664     885    1,107  1,328  1,549 1,771  1,992  2,213  2,435 2,656  2,877  3,099   3,320  3,541 

10/13/2024 Sunday 218         435   653     870    1,088  1,305  1,523 1,740  1,958  2,176  2,393 2,611  2,828  3,046   3,263  3,481 

10/14/2024 Monday 214         428   641     855    1,069  1,283  1,496 1,710  1,924  2,138  2,352 2,565  2,779  2,993   3,207  3,420 

10/15/2024 Tuesday 210         420   630     840    1,050  1,260  1,470 1,680  1,890  2,100  2,310 2,520  2,730  2,940   3,150  3,360 

10/16/2024 Wednesday 206         412   619     825    1,031  1,237  1,444 1,650  1,856  2,062  2,268 2,475  2,681  2,887   3,093  3,300 

10/17/2024 Thursday 202         405   607     810    1,012  1,215  1,417 1,620  1,822  2,024  2,227 2,429  2,632  2,834   3,037  3,239 

10/18/2024 Friday 199         397   596     795    993     1,192  1,391 1,589  1,788  1,987  2,185 2,384  2,583  2,781   2,980  3,179 

10/19/2024 Saturday 195         390   585     780    974     1,169  1,364 1,559  1,754  1,949  2,144 2,339  2,533  2,728   2,923  3,118 

10/20/2024 Sunday 191         382   573     764    956     1,147  1,338 1,529  1,720  1,911  2,102 2,293  2,484  2,675   2,867  3,058 

10/21/2024 Monday 187         375   562     749    937     1,124  1,311 1,499  1,686  1,873  2,061 2,248  2,435  2,622   2,810  2,997 

10/22/2024 Tuesday 184         367   551     734    918     1,101  1,285 1,468  1,652  1,835  2,019 2,202  2,386  2,570   2,753  2,937 

10/23/2024 Wednesday 180         360   541     721    901     1,081  1,261 1,441  1,622  1,802  1,982 2,162  2,342  2,523   2,703  2,883 

10/24/2024 Thursday 176         353   529     706    882     1,058  1,235 1,411  1,588  1,764  1,940 2,117  2,293  2,470   2,646  2,822 

10/25/2024 Friday 173         345   518     690    863     1,036  1,208 1,381  1,554  1,726  1,899 2,071  2,244  2,417   2,589  2,762 

10/26/2024 Saturday 169         338   507     675    844     1,013  1,182 1,351  1,520  1,688  1,857 2,026  2,195  2,364   2,533  2,701 

** Non-resident tuition fees increased effective Fall 2024 from $396 to $420 per Chancellor Office website https://www.calstate.edu/attend/paying-for-

college/csu-costs/tuition-and-fees/Pages/next-academic-year-tuition.aspx

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may 

vary slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Sunday, October 27, 2024.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or

December 19, 2024.  Each day within the semester is 1/112 of the semester.

more.  Refunds are allowed to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Fall 2024, first day of instruction is August 21, 2024, and the last day of exams is 
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